
Série(s) : Toutes

Brut / Net : Sexe : Tour 1 / 1 Date : 26/06/2022Brut Mixte

COUPE DES DUOS
Classement Brut

dimanche 26 juin 2022

Tour 1

Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Brut
1 JACQUEMIN Didier ST MARTIN CRAU FRA 8,5

CASCALES Marc MIRAMAS FRA 10,7 4 42
-

2 GARNIER Jordan PACA FRA 3,5

BORSELLINO Kilian MIRAMAS FRA 10,8 2 42
-

3 POIZAC Cloé PONT ROYAL FRA 6,0

POIZAC William MIRAMAS FRA 9,4 3 40
-

4 MOURIER Thomas MIRAMAS FRA 5,4

SABAGH Paul MIRAMAS FRA 9,6 3 39
-

5 TOSTIVINT Fabrice MIRAMAS FRA 6,9

TOSTIVINT Ilan MIRAMAS FRA 17,8 4 39
-

6 COLOMBO Jean-Pierre MIRAMAS FRA 14,7

VANHAECKE Didier MIRAMAS FRA 24,4 9 38
-

7 GONZALEZ Pascal SERVANES FRA 6,9

FERRARI Françis ST MARTIN CRAU FRA 11,9 3 36
-

8 CLARION Michel SERVANES FRA 10,7

BERNARD Philippe SERVANES FRA 13,5 5 35
-

9 BOURDILLON Philippe MIRAMAS FRA 9,0

MUT Guillaume MIRAMAS FRA 10,2 4 34
-

10 MARTINI Jean-Bernard MIRAMAS FRA 9,1

BRU Patricia MIRAMAS FRA 19,2 6 32
-

11 CARTEAU Gyslaine MIRAMAS FRA 13,1

PERROT Francis MIRAMAS FRA 13,4 7 32
-

12 ADDED Jean-Philippe MIRAMAS FRA 12,5

AUGE Pierre MIRAMAS FRA 13,3 6 31
-

13 CARILLO Antoine PORT MARSEILLE FRA 10,8

FOURNIER Christophe MIRAMAS FRA 11,3 5 30
-

14 FINTONI Christian MIRAMAS FRA 8,5

LAURENT Johan MIRAMAS FRA 39 8 29
-

15 FLEURY Jean Luc MIRAMAS FRA 20,3

ALEXANDRE Frederic MIRAMAS FRA 25,7 11 29
-



Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Brut
16 LOPEZ Bernard MIRAMAS FRA 12,3

WARNERY Sandrine MIRAMAS FRA 34,1 9 29
-

17 LEROY Jean-Michel MIRAMAS FRA 16,3

ROYERE Jean-Michel MIRAMAS FRA 16,4 8 28
-

18 LEPAGE Yann HOSSEGOR FRA 16,8

UGOLINI Patrick MIRAMAS FRA 19,4 8 28
-

19 DREBEL Guillaume NGE SPORTS FRA 19,5

GILAND Nicolas MIRAMAS FRA 20,2 10 28
-

20 RUBILONI Éric MIRAMAS FRA 19,5

GRAY Eric MIRAMAS FRA 24,7 10 27
-

21 ROTH René MIRAMAS FRA 12,2

LAUZON Jacqueline MIRAMAS FRA 27,9 8 25
-

22 CHAVE Jean-Luc MIRAMAS FRA 16,5

RENEVIER Dominique MIRAMAS FRA 31,1 10 24
-

23 DUVERGER Sophie ESSO FOS/MER FRA 25,7

DUVERGER Luc ESSO FOS/MER FRA 36,2 15 22
-

24 BARALON Gilbert MIRAMAS FRA 22,6

MATHIEU James MIRAMAS FRA 22,7 11 22
-

25 ROUX Gilbert MIRAMAS FRA 24,8

ROUX Philippe MIRAMAS FRA 35,0 14 21
-

26 TRUFFERT Philippe MIRAMAS FRA 18,9

RICARD Thierry ECOLE DE L'AIR FRA 21,6 10 19
-

27 PEREZ Raymond MIRAMAS FRA 21,0

GARCIA Henri MIRAMAS FRA 26,3 11 18
-

28 DE MONTANDON Annick MIRAMAS FRA 33,3

EVRARD Michel MIRAMAS FRA 54 20 10
-



Série(s) : Toutes

Brut / Net : Sexe : Tour 1 / 1 Date : 26/06/2022Net Mixte

COUPE DES DUOS
Classement Net

dimanche 26 juin 2022

Tour 1

Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Net
1 COLOMBO Jean-Pierre MIRAMAS FRA 14,7

VANHAECKE Didier MIRAMAS FRA 24,4 9 47
-

2 JACQUEMIN Didier ST MARTIN CRAU FRA 8,5

CASCALES Marc MIRAMAS FRA 10,7 4 46
-

3 GARNIER Jordan PACA FRA 3,5

BORSELLINO Kilian MIRAMAS FRA 10,8 2 44
-

4 POIZAC Cloé PONT ROYAL FRA 6,0

POIZAC William MIRAMAS FRA 9,4 3 43
-

5 TOSTIVINT Fabrice MIRAMAS FRA 6,9

TOSTIVINT Ilan MIRAMAS FRA 17,8 4 43
-

6 MOURIER Thomas MIRAMAS FRA 5,4

SABAGH Paul MIRAMAS FRA 9,6 3 42
-

7 FLEURY Jean Luc MIRAMAS FRA 20,3

ALEXANDRE Frederic MIRAMAS FRA 25,7 11 40
-

8 CLARION Michel SERVANES FRA 10,7

BERNARD Philippe SERVANES FRA 13,5 5 40
-

9 CARTEAU Gyslaine MIRAMAS FRA 13,1

PERROT Francis MIRAMAS FRA 13,4 7 39
-

10 GONZALEZ Pascal SERVANES FRA 6,9

FERRARI Françis ST MARTIN CRAU FRA 11,9 3 39
-

11 MARTINI Jean-Bernard MIRAMAS FRA 9,1

BRU Patricia MIRAMAS FRA 19,2 6 38
-

12 DREBEL Guillaume NGE SPORTS FRA 19,5

GILAND Nicolas MIRAMAS FRA 20,2 10 38
-

13 BOURDILLON Philippe MIRAMAS FRA 9,0

MUT Guillaume MIRAMAS FRA 10,2 4 38
-

14 LOPEZ Bernard MIRAMAS FRA 12,3

WARNERY Sandrine MIRAMAS FRA 34,1 9 38
-

15 FINTONI Christian MIRAMAS FRA 8,5

LAURENT Johan MIRAMAS FRA 39 8 37
-



Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Net
16 RUBILONI Éric MIRAMAS FRA 19,5

GRAY Eric MIRAMAS FRA 24,7 10 37
-

17 ADDED Jean-Philippe MIRAMAS FRA 12,5

AUGE Pierre MIRAMAS FRA 13,3 6 37
-

18 DUVERGER Sophie ESSO FOS/MER FRA 25,7

DUVERGER Luc ESSO FOS/MER FRA 36,2 15 36
-

19 LEROY Jean-Michel MIRAMAS FRA 16,3

ROYERE Jean-Michel MIRAMAS FRA 16,4 8 36
-

20 LEPAGE Yann HOSSEGOR FRA 16,8

UGOLINI Patrick MIRAMAS FRA 19,4 8 36
-

21 CARILLO Antoine PORT MARSEILLE FRA 10,8

FOURNIER Christophe MIRAMAS FRA 11,3 5 35
-

22 ROUX Gilbert MIRAMAS FRA 24,8

ROUX Philippe MIRAMAS FRA 35,0 14 35
-

23 BARALON Gilbert MIRAMAS FRA 22,6

MATHIEU James MIRAMAS FRA 22,7 11 33
-

24 CHAVE Jean-Luc MIRAMAS FRA 16,5

RENEVIER Dominique MIRAMAS FRA 31,1 10 33
-

25 ROTH René MIRAMAS FRA 12,2

LAUZON Jacqueline MIRAMAS FRA 27,9 8 33
-

26 PEREZ Raymond MIRAMAS FRA 21,0

GARCIA Henri MIRAMAS FRA 26,3 11 29
-

27 TRUFFERT Philippe MIRAMAS FRA 18,9

RICARD Thierry ECOLE DE L'AIR FRA 21,6 10 29
-

28 DE MONTANDON Annick MIRAMAS FRA 33,3

EVRARD Michel MIRAMAS FRA 54 20 27
-



Série(s) : Toutes

Brut / Net : Sexe : Tour 1 / 1 Date : 26/06/2022Brut Mixte

COUPE DES MENAGES
Classement Brut

dimanche 26 juin 2022

Tour 1

Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Brut
1 ACKE Gregory MIRAMAS FRA 4,5

MOLINAS Valerie MIRAMAS FRA 31,8 6 36
-

2 MISSIR Frederic MIRAMAS FRA 10,4

MISSIR Corinne MIRAMAS FRA 24,2 7 34
-

3 CARILLO Antoine PORT MARSEILLE FRA 10,8

CARILLO Florence MIRAMAS FRA 19,3 6 33
-

4 DO Truc-Giang MIRAMAS FRA 14,8

LE Thi Phuong MIRAMAS FRA 18,3 8 32
-

5 GONZALEZ Patrick MIRAMAS FRA 16,6

GONZALEZ Evelyne MIRAMAS FRA 19,9 9 31
-

6 GERANDI Marc MIRAMAS FRA 12,5

GERANDI Laurence MIRAMAS FRA 29,1 9 31
-

7 ROUBIEU Patrick MIRAMAS FRA 20,7

ROUBIEU Chantal MIRAMAS FRA 24,2 11 30
-

8 BORTOLUZZI Vincent MIRAMAS FRA 13,5

BORTOLUZZI Sandra MIRAMAS FRA 25,9 8 30
-

9 AMIEL Pascal MIRAMAS FRA 14,4

AMIEL Christelle MIRAMAS FRA 54 13 28
-

10 DUVERGER Sophie ESSO FOS/MER FRA 25,7

DUVERGER Jérome ESSO FOS/MER FRA 26,1 13 28
-

11 DELPHIN Hervé MIRAMAS FRA 18,7

DELPHIN Veronique MIRAMAS FRA 32,6 11 27
-

12 DELPRAT Jean MIRAMAS FRA 16,3

DELPRAT Claudine MIRAMAS FRA 16,7 8 27
-

13 BASTARDIE Maria MIRAMAS FRA 29,5

BASTARDIE Robert MIRAMAS FRA 30,4 15 27
-

14 UGOLINI Patrick MIRAMAS FRA 19,4

VIGNOLO Evelyne MIRAMAS FRA 52 15 26
-

15 CALABRESE Cesar MIRAMAS FRA 17,4

CALABRESE Josiane MIRAMAS FRA 19,1 9 25
-



Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Brut
16 GARCIA Cendrine BOIS CHENU FRA 30,1

GARCIA Jean Luc BOIS CHENU FRA 30,3 16 23
-

17 RICARD Michel TRAINING CENTER AIX FRA 22,2

RICARD Christine TRAINING CENTER AIX FRA 25,3 12 21
-

18 PUEYO Jean-Luc MIRAMAS FRA 23,0

PUEYO Claire MIRAMAS FRA 27,2 12 18
-

19 HADZINIKITAS Jean MIRAMAS FRA 17,5

HADZINIKITAS Christine MIRAMAS FRA 41 12 18
-

20 NADAL Jean Luc MIRAMAS FRA 28,3

BOURRAT Patricia MIRAMAS FRA 52 18 17
-



Série(s) : Toutes

Brut / Net : Sexe : Tour 1 / 1 Date : 26/06/2022Net Mixte

COUPE DES MENAGES
Classement Net

dimanche 26 juin 2022

Tour 1

Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Net
1 BASTARDIE Maria MIRAMAS FRA 29,5

BASTARDIE Robert MIRAMAS FRA 30,4 15 42
-

2 ACKE Gregory MIRAMAS FRA 4,5

MOLINAS Valerie MIRAMAS FRA 31,8 6 42
-

3 UGOLINI Patrick MIRAMAS FRA 19,4

VIGNOLO Evelyne MIRAMAS FRA 52 15 41
-

4 AMIEL Pascal MIRAMAS FRA 14,4

AMIEL Christelle MIRAMAS FRA 54 13 41
-

5 DUVERGER Sophie ESSO FOS/MER FRA 25,7

DUVERGER Jérome ESSO FOS/MER FRA 26,1 13 41
-

6 ROUBIEU Patrick MIRAMAS FRA 20,7

ROUBIEU Chantal MIRAMAS FRA 24,2 11 41
-

7 MISSIR Frederic MIRAMAS FRA 10,4

MISSIR Corinne MIRAMAS FRA 24,2 7 41
-

8 GONZALEZ Patrick MIRAMAS FRA 16,6

GONZALEZ Evelyne MIRAMAS FRA 19,9 9 40
-

9 DO Truc-Giang MIRAMAS FRA 14,8

LE Thi Phuong MIRAMAS FRA 18,3 8 40
-

10 GERANDI Marc MIRAMAS FRA 12,5

GERANDI Laurence MIRAMAS FRA 29,1 9 40
-

11 CARILLO Antoine PORT MARSEILLE FRA 10,8

CARILLO Florence MIRAMAS FRA 19,3 6 39
-

12 GARCIA Cendrine BOIS CHENU FRA 30,1

GARCIA Jean Luc BOIS CHENU FRA 30,3 16 38
-

13 DELPHIN Hervé MIRAMAS FRA 18,7

DELPHIN Veronique MIRAMAS FRA 32,6 11 38
-

14 BORTOLUZZI Vincent MIRAMAS FRA 13,5

BORTOLUZZI Sandra MIRAMAS FRA 25,9 8 38
-

15 DELPRAT Jean MIRAMAS FRA 16,3

DELPRAT Claudine MIRAMAS FRA 16,7 8 35
-



Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Net
16 CALABRESE Cesar MIRAMAS FRA 17,4

CALABRESE Josiane MIRAMAS FRA 19,1 9 34
-

17 NADAL Jean Luc MIRAMAS FRA 28,3

BOURRAT Patricia MIRAMAS FRA 52 18 34
-

18 RICARD Michel TRAINING CENTER AIX FRA 22,2

RICARD Christine TRAINING CENTER AIX FRA 25,3 12 33
-

19 HADZINIKITAS Jean MIRAMAS FRA 17,5

HADZINIKITAS Christine MIRAMAS FRA 41 12 30
-

20 PUEYO Jean-Luc MIRAMAS FRA 23,0

PUEYO Claire MIRAMAS FRA 27,2 12 29
-


